THE SEABURN INN

DRINKS




Welcome to our seaside pub overlooking the sprawling
sands of Seaburn Bay on the North Sea coast.

We have something for everyone on our well stocked bar,
with local real ales and mainstream favourites ready to be
enjoyed whilst taking in the fresh sea air from our
outdoor seating.

Cocktails crafted with fine ingredients along with speciality
teas and coffees are a signature for our friendly team, so
take a seat and take some well-earned time for yourself.




SPRITZ

Negroni Sbagliato
Campari. Sweet Vermouth. Prosecco.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

Hugo
Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passion Fruit Sling
Strawberry & Lime Cooler

Peach Iced Tea

£8

£10

£9

£12

£9

£11

£5

£5

£5

£5



COCKTAILS

Mango & Jalapeno Margarita
Tequila. Mango. Jalapeno. Agave. Lime.

Paloma
Tequila. Agave. Pink Grapefruit. Pink Grapefruit Soda.

Frozen Pineapple Margarita
Tequila. Agave. Pineapple. Lime.

Ranch Water
Tequila. Spiced Pineapple Soda. Chilli. Lime.

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Salted Caramel.
Espresso.

French Martini
Raspberry Vodka. Raspberry
Liqueur. Pineapple.

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Passion Fruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.
Pineapple.

Cosmopolitan
Lemon Vodka. Triple Sec. Cranberry.

Black Russian
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cola.

Moscow Mule
Vodka. Lime. Ginger Ale.

Frozé
Vodka. Strawberries. Rose Wine.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum. Strawberries. Lime.

Perfect Storm
Black Spiced Rum. Lime. Ginger Beer

£9

£10

£10

£10

£9

£9

£10

£9

£9

£9

£10

£8

£10




Pina Colada
Coconut Rum. Pineapple. Coconut Cream.

Rhubarb & Amaretto Daisy
Rhubarb Gin. Amaretto. Lime. Orange. Grenadine.

Gooseberry Blossom
Gooseberry Gin. Elderflower. Lemon. Apple. Fizz.

Bramble
Gin. Lemon. Creme de Mure.

Breakfast Martini
Marmalade Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Orange.

Negroni
Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon. Lemon. Sugar Syrup. Foaming bitters.

Old Fashioned
Bourbon. Sugar. Bitters.

Manhattan
Bourbon. Sweet Vermouth. Bitters.

Maple Old Fashioned
Bourbon. Maple. Bitters.

Velvet Elvis

Bourbon. Raspberry Liqueur. Lemonade.

2 - 4 - £14 Cocktails. 3pm-6pm every day*
*Must be two of the same

£9

£9

£10

£9

£10

£10

£9

£10

£10

£1

£11

£10



GIN

Tanqueray | Scotland
Tanqueray No. 10 | Scotland
Tanqueray Seville | Scotland
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale | Scotland
Slingsby London Dry | England
Slingsby Rhubarb | England
Slingsby Gooseberry | England
Slingsby Blackberry | England
Slingsby Marmalade | England
Gordons Pink | England
Gordons White Peach | England
Gordons Lemon | England
Aviation Gin | USA

Chase Pink Grapefruit | England

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple | England

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Tonic

Light Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic

Cucumber Tonic




WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | £475 £675 £850
USA

Boomerang Bay Chardonnay | £485 £695 £895
Australia

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £6 £8 £10
New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | £5 £750 £950
Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio |
Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml
Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.75 £675 £850
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £5 £7 £9
Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

Bottle

£25.50

£26

£30

£27

£31

£35

£40

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£35



RED WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Canyon Road Merlot | £475 £675 £850 £2550
USA

Corvila Crianza Rioja | €5 &7 £9 £27
Spain

7 Fires Malbec | £6 £8 £10 £30
Argentina

Basking Lizards £26
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

Q Clay Syrah £45
Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Trescoy de Lavau £50
Chateauneuf du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | £60\
Italy

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES

125ml Bottle
Ayala Brut | France £65
Ayala Rosé | France £70

PROSECCO

Chio Prosecco | Italy £550 £32




LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee £7.50
With Jameson Irish Whisky

Bailey Latte £750

Friars Coffee £7.50
With Frangelico

Grand French Coffee £750
With Grand Marnier

ALCOHOLICHOT
CHOCOLATES

Cointreau £750

Mint £7.50



HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons

Americano £3.75
Espresso £3.65
Latte | Flat White | Cappuccino £395
Mocha £4
Spiced Chai Latte £4

Dirty Chai Latte £4.50
Matcha Latte £4
Turmeric Latte £5
Pumpkin Spiced Latte £5

Iced Coffees
Vanilla £450
Caramel £450
Coconut £4.50
Syrup Shots £0.50
Caramel, Vanilla,

Gingerbread, Hazelnut

English Breakfast Tea £3.75
Herbal Teas | £385
Camomile, Peppermint,

Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,

Blackcurrant & Elderflower,

Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate £450
Luxury Hot Chocolate £5

With cream & marshmallows







Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
to date with all our news, special offers as well as
exclusive seasonal discounts.

iy

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP



